
HAWAII  

NAME NHSRA
TOTAL

Soon, Alexia 8 8 0 16.00
Akamine, Ilihia 7 9 10 26.00
Green, Kayleigh 0.00
Barros, Keani 9 10 0 0 0 19.00
Tangonan, Chandi 10 0 0 0 0 10 20.00
Kelci Ethington 0 7 7.00

 

HAWAII   

NAME NHSRA
TOTAL

Ridela, Austin 0 9 0 10 0 19.0 9
Agricula, Kona 0 0 0 0 0.0 10
Teves, Tristen 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 30.0 10
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